## Edgar Filing: MICROSOFT CORP - Form 4

MICROSO Form 4	FT CORP								
May 14, 20	08								
FORM	Λ4	~~.~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			~			OMB AP	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES SECU		AND EX( n, D.C. 20:		NGE CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check ti if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nger to 16. or Filed put ons stinue.	MENT OF CHA rsuant to Sectior (a) of the Public	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section of the Investment Company Act of 1940						January 31, 2005 verage s per 0.5
(Print or Type	Responses)								
1. Name and	Address of Reporting ILLIAM H III	Symbo	ol	nd Ticker or		0	. Relationship of F ssuer		
(Last)	(First) (		e of Earliest '	-	-		(Check	all applicable)	)
ONE MICI	ROSOFT WAY		h/Day/Year) 2/2008			_	_X Director Officer (give ti elow)		Owner r (specify
	(Street)		mendment, I Month/Day/Ye	Date Original ear)		А	. Individual or Joi pplicable Line) X_ Form filed by Oi		-
REDMON	D, WA 98052					P	Form filed by Mo erson	ore than One Rep	oorting
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-	-Derivative S	Securi	ties Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code	4. Securitie oror Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	d of (D		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	05/12/2008		Code V S	Amount 5,700	(D) D	Price \$ 30.04	823,124,746	D	
Common Stock	05/12/2008		S	6,600	D	\$ 30.03	823,118,146	D	
Common Stock	05/12/2008		S	134,248	D	\$ 30.02	822,983,898	D	
Common Stock	05/12/2008		S	196,390	D	\$ 30.01	822,787,508	D	
Common Stock	05/12/2008		S	287,662	D	\$ 30	822,499,846	D	
	05/12/2008		S	300	D		822,499,546	D	

Common Stock					\$ 29.997		
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	2,100	D	\$ 29.995	822,497,446	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	410,891	D	\$ 29.99	822,086,555	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	300	D	\$ 29.985	822,086,255	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	361,662	D	\$ 29.98	821,724,593	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	500	D	\$ 29.975	821,724,093	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	63,590	D	\$ 29.97	821,660,503	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	150,631	D	\$ 29.96	821,509,872	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	192,120	D	\$ 29.95	821,317,752	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	230,411	D	\$ 29.94	821,087,341	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	111,454	D	\$ 29.93	820,975,887	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	115,782	D	\$ 29.92	820,860,105	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	105,047	D	\$ 29.91	820,755,058	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	404,388	D	\$ 29.9	820,350,670	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	227,772	D	\$ 29.89	820,122,898	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	152,655	D	\$ 29.88	819,970,243	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	256,052	D	\$ 29.87	819,714,191	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	165,470	D	\$ 29.86	819,548,721	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	131,933	D	\$ 29.85	819,416,788	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	80,776	D	\$ 29.84	819,336,012	D
	05/12/2008	S	33,095	D	\$ 29.83	819,302,917	D

Common Stock						
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	66,850	D	\$ 29.82 819,236,067 I	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	73,510	D	\$ 29.81 819,162,557 I	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	232,111	D	\$ 29.8 818,930,446 I	D
Common Stock	05/12/2008	S	35,835	D	\$ 29.78 818,894,611 I	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	int of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

Х

GATES WILLIAM H III ONE MICROSOFT WAY REDMOND, WA 98052

## Signatures

William H. Gates III By: /s/ Michael Larson\*, Attorney-In-Fact

05/14/2008

<u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

- Explanation of Responses:
  \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- In addition, there are 425,066 shares owned by reporting person's spouse. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these
   securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for
- purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes.

## **Remarks:**

\* Duly authorized under Special Power of Attorney appointing Michael Larson attorney-in-fact, dated February 3, 2006, by an

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.